Art.-Nr.
Lampenkategorie
Lampenart
Lampentechnologie
Einsatzgebiet

Volt

Watt

Sockel
(Kolben/Reflektor) Durchm. max. (mm)
Gesamtliange L (mm)
Lichtstrom (Im)
Mittlere Lebensdauer
Katalogseite

KEGLER Lichttechnik GmbH 12V 25W BA15d

00936004
Medizinlampen
Dentaltechnik
Niedervolt
Dental Beleuchtung
12

25

BA15d

40

66

300

600

104



